
16 Gallon Wet-Dry Vacuum

Product Features:
• Powerful 10.5 Amp., 6.5 peak HP motor
• 16 US Gallon (60L) corrosion resistant stainless steel tank
• Tank water drain
• Rear blower port and noise diffuser
• Soft grip transport handle, 2 large 8" wheels and 2 caster wheels for 

portability
• On-board accessory storage tray
• 18 ft. power cord with convenient power cord wrap posts
• Ideal for workshop, car, garage and basement clean-up jobs
• Comes complete with 8 ft. x 2-1/2" flex. hose, 2 pc. x 2-1/2" extension 

wand, contoured handle with air control, cartridge filter, foam filter, 14" 
floor sweep with squeegee insert, gulper tool, crevice tool
and hanging accessory storage bag

8560LST

6.5 HP

16 Gallon (60L)

229 CFM

68.4”

18 ft.

300

10.5 Amp.

110V, 1 phase, 60 Hz

19-3/4” x 26” x 38” / 28 lbs

20-7/8” x 19-3/4” x 30-1/4” / 34 lbs

MODEL

PEAK

TANK CAPACITY

AIR SUCTION CAPACITY

VACUUM PRESSURE (INCHES OF WATER)

POWER CORD LENGTH

PEAK AIR WATTS

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

7 72995 00791 2

Specifications subject to change.




