KING CANADA



16 Gallon Wet-Dry Vacuum

Product Features:

- Powerful 10.5 Amp., 6.5 peak HP motor
- 16 US Gallon (60L) corrosion resistant stainless steel tank
- Tank water drain
- Rear blower port and noise diffuser
- Soft grip transport handle, 2 large 8" wheels and 2 caster wheels for portability
- On-board accessory storage tray
- 18 ft. power cord with convenient power cord wrap posts
- Ideal for workshop, car, garage and basement clean-up jobs
- Comes complete with 8 ft. x 2-1/2" flex. hose, 2 pc. x 2-1/2" extension wand, contoured handle with air control, cartridge filter, foam filter, 14" floor sweep with squeegee insert, gulper tool, crevice tool and hanging accessory storage bag



MODEL	8560LST
PEAK	6.5 HP
	16 Gallon (60L)
AIR SUCTION CAPACITY	229 CFM
VACUUM PRESSURE (INCHES OF WATER)	68.4"
POWER CORD LENGTH	18 ft.
PEAK AIR WATTS	300
MOTOR	10.5 Amp.
VOLTAGE	110V, 1 phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	19-3/4" x 26" x 38" / 28 lbs
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	20-7/8" x 19-3/4" x 30-1/4" / 34 lbs
UPC	7 72995 00791 2
	Specifications subject to change.